
SUMMARY OF RESULT

RESULT SUMMARY

PSDF PROGRAMME (INDUSTRIAL TRAINING PROGRAMME 2018)

BATCH-I  01 APRIL 2018 TO 29 SEPTEMBER 2018

(SIX MONTHS DURATION) 

 2200 

 1955 

 90 

 155 

 0 

Candidate appeared

Passed

Fail

Absent

R.L Cases

Description Total Precentage

88.86 %

4.09 %

7.05 %

0 %


