SUMMARY OF RESULT

PSDF PROGRAMME (INDUSTRIAL TRAINING PROGRAMME 2018) BATCH-I 01 APRIL 2018 TO 29 SEPTEMBER 2018 (SIX MONTHS DURATION)

RESULT SUMMARY

Description	Total	Precentage
Candidate appeared	2200	
Passed	1955	88.86 %
Fail	90	4.09 %
Absent	155	7.05 %
R.L Cases	0	0 %